dgpr@dg.com



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Dollar General Breaks Ground on Distribution Center in Jackson, Georgia

Goodlettsville, Tenn. (September 6, 2016) – Dollar General today announced construction is underway on the company's 15th distribution center in Jackson, Georgia, which is located in both Butts and Spalding counties. The Jackson facility is expected to create more than 500 new jobs at full capacity and to be operational by fall 2017.

"This state-of-the-art distribution center will help support our rapid store growth throughout Georgia and the southeast," said Todd Vasos, chief executive officer of Dollar General. "I want to thank the leadership in Butts and Spalding counties, as well as Georgia Governor Nathan Deal and the Georgia Department of Economic Development for their support and assistance on this project. It is exciting to see our business continuing to grow and create new jobs across the country."

Now until the approximately one-million-square-foot distribution center is completed, Dollar General anticipates the project to be a local economic developmental catalyst where hundreds of jobs are expected to support the center's construction.

With over 13,000 retail locations and 119,000 employees, Dollar General offers many opportunities to enter the workforce and for experienced employees to gain new skills, develop their talents and grow their careers. Anyone interested in joining one of America's fastest-growing retailers may apply online at www.dollargeneral.com/careers.

The new distribution center is expected to serve more than 1,000 stores in the southeast.

Dollar General currently has more than 700 stores and over 5,000 employees in Georgia. Dollar General's 14 other distribution centers are located in Alabama, California, Florida, Indiana, Kentucky, Mississippi, Missouri, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania, South Carolina, Texas, Virginia and Wisconsin.

For additional information, photographs or items to supplement a story, please visit the <u>DG Newsroom</u>, contact the Media Relations Department at 1-877-944-DGPR (3477) or via email at dgpr@dg.com.

About Dollar General Corporation

Dollar General Corporation has been delivering value to shoppers for over 75 years through its mission of *Serving Others*. Dollar General helps shoppers Save time. Save money. Every day!® by offering products that are frequently used and replenished, such as food, snacks, health and beauty aids, cleaning supplies, basic apparel, housewares and seasonal items at low everyday prices in convenient neighborhood locations. Dollar General operated 13,000 stores in 43 states as of August 13, 2016. In addition to high quality private brands, Dollar General sells products from America's most-trusted manufacturers such as Clorox, Energizer, Procter & Gamble, Hanes, Coca-Cola, Mars, Unilever, Nestle, Kimberly-Clark, Kellogg's, General Mills, and PepsiCo. For more information on Dollar General, please visit www.dollargeneral.com.

Follow Dollar General:

